
Subject to change. Reserves and Under 18.5 fixtures may not fully correlate with Senior fixtures listed here. Visit essendondfl.com.au for all up to date EDFL fixtures.

2023 MEN’S EDFL FIXTURE2023 MEN’S EDFL FIXTURE
DIVISION TWODIVISION TWO

ROUND 1 - Saturday 15 April 
Sunbury Kangaroos v Burn. Heights (EBR)   
Northern Saints v East Sunbury (CMR)   
Coburg Districts v Hadfield (COR)   
Taylors Lakes v Oak Park (LIR) 
  

ROUND 2 - Saturday 22 April 
Hadfield v Northern Saints (MR)   
Oak Park v Sunbury Kangaroos (JPF)   
East Sunbury v Taylors Lakes (JMM)   
Monday 24 April (ANZAC Eve)   
Burnside Heights v Cob. Districts (BHR)   

ROUND 3 - Saturday 29 April 
Northern Saints v Burn. Heights (CMR)   
Taylors Lakes v Hadfield (LIR)   
East Sunbury v Oak Park (JMM)   
Coburg Districts v Sun. Kangaroos (COR)   

ROUND 4 - Saturday 6 May (Split Round)
Hadfield v East Sunbury (MR)   
Sunbury Kangaroos v Nth. Saints (EBR)   
Saturday 13 May    
Coburg Districts v Oak Park (COR)   
Burnside Heights v Taylors Lakes (BHR)   

ROUND 5 - Saturday 20 May 
Northern Saints v Coburg Districts (CMR)   
Oak Park v Hadfield (JPF)   
Taylors Lakes v Sunbury Kangaroos (LIR)   
East Sunbury v Burnside Heights (JMM)   

ROUND 6 - Saturday 27 May 
Hadfield v Burnside Heights (MR)   
Taylors Lakes v Coburg Districts (LIR)   
Oak Park v Northern Saints (JPF)   
East Sunbury v Sun. Kangaroos (JMM)   

ROUND 7 - Saturday 3 June 
Coburg Districts v East Sunbury (COR)   
Sunbury Kangaroos v Hadfield (EBR)   
Burnside Heights v Oak Park (BHR)   
Northern Saints v Taylors Lakes (CMR)   

ROUND 8 - Saturday 17 June 
Hadfield v Coburg Districts (MR)   
East Sunbury v Northern Saints (JMM)   
Burnside Heights v Sun. Kangaroos (BHR)   
Oak Park v Taylors Lakes (JPF)   

ROUND 9 - Saturday 24 June 
Sunbury Kangaroos v Cob. Districts (EBR)   
Oak Park v East Sunbury (JPF)   
Burnside Heights v Nth. Saints (BHR)   
Hadfield v Taylors Lakes (MR)   

ROUND 10 - Saturday 1 July 
Coburg Districts v Burn. Heights (COR)   
Taylors Lakes v East Sunbury (LIR)   
Northern Saints v Hadfield (CMR)   
Sunbury Kangaroos v Oak Park (EBR)   

ROUND 11 - Saturday 8 July 
Taylors Lakes v Burnside Heights (LIR)   
Oak Park v Coburg Districts (JPF)   
East Sunbury v Hadfield (JMM)   
Northern Saints v Sun. Kangaroos (CMR)   

ROUND 12 - Saturday 15 July 
Burnside Heights v East Sunbury (BHR)   
Coburg Districts v Northern Saints (COR)   
Hadfield v Oak Park (MR)   
Sunbury Kangaroos v Taylors Lakes (EBR)   
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ROUND 13 - Saturday 22 July (Split Round)
Sunbury Kangaroos v East Sunbury (EBR)   
Northern Saints v Oak Park (CMR)   
Saturday 29 July    
Burnside Heights v Hadfield (BHR)   
Coburg Districts v Taylors Lakes (COR)   

ROUND 14 - Saturday 5 August 
Oak Park v Burnside Heights (JPF)   
East Sunbury v Coburg Districts (JMM)   
Taylors Lakes v Northern Saints (LIR)   
Hadfield v Sunbury Kangaroos (MR)   

ROUND 15 - Saturday 12 August 
Sunbury Kangaroos v Burn. Heights (EBR)   
Northern Saints v East Sunbury (CMR)   
Taylors Lakes v Hadfield (LIR)   
Coburg Districts v Oak Park (COR)   

ROUND 16 - Saturday 19 August 
Burnside Heights v Cob. Districts (BHR)   
Hadfield v Northern Saints (MR)   
Oak Park v Sunbury Kangaroos (JPF)   
East Sunbury v Taylors Lakes (JMM)   

FINALS SERIES
Semi Finals - August 26/27
Preliminary Final - September 2/3
Grand Final - Saturday September 9

VENUES
BHR - Burnside Heights Recreation Reserve
CMR - Charles Mutton Reserve
COR - Cole Reserve
EBR - Eric Boardman Reserve
JMM - John McMahon Reserve
JPF - JP Fawkner Reserve
LIR - Lionheart Reserve
MR - Martin Reserve
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